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 108,369  $162,453

STOCKTON

ALL OTHER PORTS

 14,060

 94,309

 $11,959

 $150,493

Area Totals

Shad, threadfin..................................................................

Crayfish, unspecified......................................................

Crayfish, unspecified......................................................

Crayfish, red swamp........................................................

 13,690

 370

 93,364

 945

 $11,034

 $925

 $148,751

 $1,743

Port Totals:

Port Totals:

Sacramento Delta

   *******************   
End of Report

Total Records:  487


