System: CFIS Tables16_21_pub

California Department of Fish and Game Table 21dsPUB - Poundage And Value Of Landings By Port, Sacramento Delta Area During 2011

Page: 1 Date: 09/13/2012

Species	Pounds	Value
STOCKTON		
Shad, threadfin	13,690	\$11,034
Crayfish, unspecified	370	\$925
Port Totals:	14,060	\$11,959
ALL OTHER PORTS		
Crayfish, unspecified	93,364	\$148,751
Crayfish, red swamp	945	\$1,743
Port Totals:	94,309	\$150,493
Sacramento Delta Area Totals	108,369	\$162,453

Total Records: 487

End of Report